
ID Task Name Start Finish
1 Report on April Tests Tue 5/1/07 Tue 5/1/07

2 Data recovery/distribution Mon 4/30/07 Tue 5/1/07

3 System Transport Fri 4/27/07 Wed 5/2/07

4 Trouble shooting plan Mon 5/14/07 Mon 5/14/07

5 Troubleshoot Tue 5/15/07 Mon 6/4/07

6 Radar Review Tue 6/5/07 Tue 6/5/07

7 Plan Modifications Wed 6/6/07 Fri 6/8/07

8 Rebuild system/ spares Fri 6/8/07 Fri 7/6/07

9 Integration and testing Mon 7/9/07 Mon 7/23/07

10 Calibration and tests Tue 7/24/07 Wed 8/1/07

11 Readiness Review Thu 8/2/07 Thu 8/2/07

12 Respond to review Fri 8/3/07 Tue 8/7/07

13 Ship Fri 8/10/07 Tue 8/14/07

14 Upload to P3 Wed 8/15/07 Fri 8/17/07

15 Test flights Mon 8/20/07 Fri 8/24/07

16 Contingency Mon 8/27/07 Mon 9/3/07

17 September Deployment Tue 9/4/07 Mon 10/1/07
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